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 8:05 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Avon (001)

District 001

Democratic         61         35         96

Republican         79         88        167

Conservative          5          5         10

Working Families         1          1          2

Independence          6          8         14

Green          1          1          2

Blank-No Party         35         50         85

       188        188        376Totals

District 002

Democratic        153         92        245

Republican        159        154        313

Conservative          2         10         12

Working Families         1          2          3

Independence         17         19         36

Green          2          3          5

Blank-No Party        106         74        180

DO NOT USE          4          0          4

DO NOT USE          0          1          1

       444        355        799Totals

District 003

Democratic         89         59        148

Republican        112        111        223

Conservative          4          7         11

Independence          8         10         18

Green          1          1          2

Blank-No Party         66         61        127

DO NOT USE          2          0          2

DO NOT USE          1          1          2

       283        250        533Totals

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Avon (001)

District 004

Democratic         62         52        114

Republican        103         91        194

Conservative          1          3          4

Working Families         3          0          3

Independence         11         13         24

Green          0          1          1

Blank-No Party         59         78        137

DO NOT USE          2          2          4

DO NOT USE          2          0          2

       243        240        483Totals

District 005

Democratic        110         73        183

Republican        150        161        311

Conservative          1          4          5

Working Families         0          1          1

Independence          8         11         19

Green          1          1          2

Blank-No Party         73         69        142

DO NOT USE          1          0          1

       344        320        664Totals

District 006

Democratic        118         69        187

Republican        139        158        297

Conservative          8          6         14

Working Families         0          2          2

Independence         17         11         28

Green          0          1          1

OTH-LBT          0          1          1

Blank-No Party         87         92        179

DO NOT USE          3          1          4

DO NOT USE          1          0          1

       373        341        714Totals

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Avon (001)

District 007

Democratic         74         49        123

Republican         88        105        193

Conservative          6          3          9

Independence         13          9         22

Green          0          1          1

Blank-No Party         51         50        101

       232        217        449Totals

District 008

Democratic         80         46        126

Republican        150        139        289

Conservative         10          7         17

Working Families         2          1          3

Independence         14         16         30

Blank-No Party         70         72        142

DO NOT USE          1          3          4

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

DO NOT USE          2          0          2

       329        285        614Totals

     2,436      2,196      4,632Ward Totals

     2,436      2,196      4,632

Avon Totals

TEAM SQL Version 5.6.3 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: NLL Station: BOEPC100
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 8:05 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Caledonia (002)

District 001

Democratic        112         81        193

Republican        160        183        343

Conservative          5          9         14

Working Families         2          3          5

Independence         21         15         36

Green          3          2          5

Blank-No Party         61         66        127

DO NOT USE          1          1          2

       365        360        725Totals

District 002

Democratic        176        111        287

Republican        200        206        406

Conservative          8         15         23

Working Families         2          1          3

Independence         23         20         43

Green          2          3          5

Blank-No Party        101         92        193

DO NOT USE          3          0          3

       515        448        963Totals

District 003

Democratic         61         40        101

Republican         92         91        183

Conservative          7         13         20

Independence         11          7         18

Blank-No Party         47         37         84

DO NOT USE          1          1          2

       219        189        408Totals

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Caledonia (002)

District 004

Democratic        130         84        214

Republican        157        169        326

Conservative          6         10         16

Working Families         1          2          3

Independence         16         19         35

Blank-No Party         65         70        135

DO NOT USE          6          4         10

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

DO NOT USE          0          1          1

       381        360        741Totals

     1,480      1,357      2,837Ward Totals

     1,480      1,357      2,837

Caledonia Totals

TEAM SQL Version 5.6.3 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: NLL Station: BOEPC100
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 8:05 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Conesus (003)

District 001

Democratic        118        102        220

Republican        220        231        451

Conservative         12         19         31

Working Families         5          1          6

Independence         26         24         50

Green          0          5          5

Blank-No Party        116        106        222

DO NOT USE          5          2          7

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

DO NOT USE          1          1          2

       503        492        995Totals

District 002

Democratic         82         71        153

Republican        163        159        322

Conservative         14         12         26

Working Families         2          1          3

Independence         12         13         25

Green          1          4          5

Blank-No Party         67         79        146

DO NOT USE          3          0          3

DO NOT USE          2          3          5

       346        342        688Totals

       849        834      1,683Ward Totals

       849        834      1,683

Conesus Totals

TEAM SQL Version 5.6.3 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: NLL Station: BOEPC100
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 8:05 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Geneseo (004)

District 001

Democratic        169        119        288

Republican        103        106        209

Conservative          1          2          3

Working Families         2          0          2

Independence         15          9         24

Green          1          3          4

OTH-LBT          1          2          3

Blank-No Party         91         60        151

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

       383        302        685Totals

District 002

Democratic         87         41        128

Republican         29         20         49

Conservative          0          1          1

Independence          9          2         11

OTH-LBT          1          1          2

Blank-No Party         59         38         97

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

       185        104        289Totals

District 003

Democratic        116         63        179

Republican         66         63        129

Conservative          3          2          5

Working Families         0          1          1

Independence         16          6         22

Green          1          1          2

Blank-No Party         58         51        109

       260        187        447Totals

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Geneseo (004)

District 004

Democratic         92         62        154

Republican        101         80        181

Conservative          2          1          3

Working Families         1          0          1

Independence         15          8         23

Blank-No Party         54         50        104

DO NOT USE          1          1          2

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

DO NOT USE          2          3          5

       268        206        474Totals

District 005

Democratic        113         57        170

Republican        110         81        191

Conservative          2          5          7

Independence         15         12         27

Green          1          3          4

OTH-LBT          0          1          1

Blank-No Party         42         36         78

DO NOT USE          0          1          1

DO NOT USE          4          2          6

       287        198        485Totals

District 006

Democratic         74         49        123

Republican        128        117        245

Conservative          2          4          6

Independence         12          6         18

Green          0          1          1

Blank-No Party         51         59        110

DO NOT USE          0          1          1

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

       267        238        505Totals

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Geneseo (004)

District 007

Democratic        107         59        166

Republican        126        118        244

Conservative          8          8         16

Working Families         0          1          1

Independence          6         10         16

Green          1          1          2

OTH-LBT          0          1          1

Blank-No Party         53         47        100

DO NOT USE          1          1          2

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

       302        247        549Totals

District 008

Democratic        106         67        173

Republican        154        171        325

Conservative          6          5         11

Working Families         1          0          1

Independence         15         18         33

Green          0          2          2

Blank-No Party         71         69        140

DO NOT USE          0          1          1

OTH-BLANK          1          0          1

       354        333        687Totals

     2,306      1,815      4,121Ward Totals

     2,306      1,815      4,121

Geneseo Totals

TEAM SQL Version 5.6.3 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.
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 8:05 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Groveland (005)

District 001

Democratic         89         55        144

Republican        163        182        345

Conservative          3          7         10

Working Families         0          1          1

Independence         15         17         32

Green          2          0          2

OTH-LBT          0          1          1

Blank-No Party         61         55        116

DO NOT USE          0          1          1

DO NOT USE          2          1          3

       335        320        655Totals

District 002

Democratic         50         33         83

Republican        101        102        203

Conservative          3          6          9

Working Families         1          1          2

Independence          5          6         11

Green          0          1          1

Blank-No Party         28         26         54

DO NOT USE          0          3          3

       188        178        366Totals

       523        498      1,021Ward Totals

       523        498      1,021

Groveland Totals

TEAM SQL Version 5.6.3 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: NLL Station: BOEPC100
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 8:05 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Leicester (006)

District 001

Democratic        106         88        194

Republican        173        155        328

Conservative          5          7         12

Working Families         4          3          7

Independence         25         21         46

Green          0          1          1

Blank-No Party         83         78        161

DO NOT USE          2          1          3

OTH-BLANK          1          0          1

       399        354        753Totals

District 002

Democratic        110         88        198

Republican        138        141        279

Conservative          2          7          9

Working Families         2          1          3

Independence         24         17         41

Green          0          1          1

Blank-No Party         64         53        117

DO NOT USE          3          1          4

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

DO NOT USE          2          1          3

       345        311        656Totals

       744        665      1,409Ward Totals

       744        665      1,409

Leicester Totals

TEAM SQL Version 5.6.3 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: NLL Station: BOEPC100
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 8:05 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Lima (007)

District 001

Democratic        105         71        176

Republican        177        141        318

Conservative          9         10         19

Working Families         1          0          1

Independence         17         16         33

Blank-No Party         65         69        134

DO NOT USE          2          3          5

OTH-BLANK          1          1          2

DO NOT USE          1          0          1

       378        311        689Totals

District 002

Democratic        101         68        169

Republican        148        137        285

Conservative         11         10         21

Working Families         2          0          2

Independence         14         13         27

OTH-LBT          0          1          1

Blank-No Party         60         60        120

DO NOT USE          1          0          1

DO NOT USE          4          3          7

       341        292        633Totals

District 003

Democratic         97         75        172

Republican        144        154        298

Conservative         14         11         25

Working Families         2          0          2

Independence         14         15         29

Green          1          2          3

Blank-No Party         90         83        173

DO NOT USE          4          0          4

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

DO NOT USE          3          2          5

       369        343        712Totals

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Lima (007)

District 004

Democratic        102         55        157

Republican        130        162        292

Conservative         15         28         43

Independence         23         14         37

Green          1          2          3

OTH-RTH          0          1          1

Blank-No Party         91         83        174

DO NOT USE          1          2          3

       363        347        710Totals

     1,451      1,293      2,744Ward Totals

     1,451      1,293      2,744

Lima Totals

TEAM SQL Version 5.6.3 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: NLL Station: BOEPC100
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 8:05 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Livonia (008)

District 001

Democratic        101         63        164

Republican        190        187        377

Conservative          4         10         14

Working Families         2          0          2

Independence         22         22         44

Green          2          2          4

OTH-LBT          0          1          1

Blank-No Party         91         89        180

DO NOT USE          2          3          5

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

DO NOT USE          5          3          8

       419        381        800Totals

District 002

Democratic        117         68        185

Republican        194        193        387

Conservative          9          8         17

Working Families         3          1          4

Independence         31         24         55

Green          3          0          3

OTH-LBT          0          2          2

Blank-No Party         93         86        179

DO NOT USE          2          0          2

OTH-BLANK          0          2          2

DO NOT USE          1          1          2

       453        385        838Totals

District 003

Democratic        115         83        198

Republican        195        207        402

Conservative          5          7         12

Working Families         1          0          1

Independence         31         21         52

Green          1          3          4

OTH-LBT          0          1          1

Blank-No Party         98        100        198

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Livonia (008)

DO NOT USE          1          3          4

DO NOT USE          2          2          4

       449        427        876Totals

District 004

Democratic        130         75        205

Republican        197        184        381

Conservative          6         14         20

Working Families         1          2          3

Independence         22         18         40

Blank-No Party        108         98        206

DO NOT USE          2          2          4

       466        393        859Totals

District 005

Democratic        112         69        181

Republican        170        202        372

Conservative          7          5         12

Working Families         1          1          2

Independence         25         17         42

Green          3          1          4

OTH-LBT          1          0          1

Blank-No Party         71         78        149

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

DO NOT USE          0          2          2

OTH-TXP          0          1          1

       390        377        767Totals

District 006

Democratic         77         45        122

Republican        108        112        220

Conservative          6          5         11

Working Families         1          1          2

Independence          9         11         20

Green          0          2          2

OTH-LBT          1          0          1

Blank-No Party         51         48         99

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Livonia (008)

DO NOT USE          1          0          1

DO NOT USE          2          0          2

       256        224        480Totals

District 007

Democratic         53         47        100

Republican        100        100        200

Conservative          3          4          7

Working Families         2          0          2

Independence         13         11         24

Green          0          1          1

OTH-LBT          0          2          2

Blank-No Party         47         46         93

DO NOT USE          2          1          3

       220        212        432Totals

     2,653      2,399      5,052Ward Totals

     2,653      2,399      5,052

Livonia Totals

TEAM SQL Version 5.6.3 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: NLL Station: BOEPC100
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 8:05 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Mt. Morris (009)

District 001

Democratic        107         96        203

Republican        105        104        209

Conservative          2          6          8

Working Families         6          1          7

Independence         16         13         29

Green          2          1          3

Blank-No Party         58         54        112

DO NOT USE          1          1          2

DO NOT USE          0          1          1

       297        277        574Totals

District 002

Democratic        117         89        206

Republican        107        118        225

Conservative          5          3          8

Working Families         1          3          4

Independence         12         22         34

Green          0          2          2

OTH-LBT          1          0          1

Blank-No Party         57         47        104

DO NOT USE          2          1          3

DO NOT USE          3          2          5

       305        287        592Totals

District 003

Democratic         79         70        149

Republican         68         61        129

Conservative          2          3          5

Working Families         1          0          1

Independence          5          9         14

Green          0          1          1

Blank-No Party         39         29         68

DO NOT USE          1          0          1

       195        173        368Totals

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Mt. Morris (009)

District 004

Democratic         58         53        111

Republican         73         91        164

Conservative          4          8         12

Working Families         1          0          1

Independence         12         16         28

Green          3          0          3

Blank-No Party         54         50        104

DO NOT USE          3          3          6

OTH-BLANK          0          2          2

       208        223        431Totals

District 005

Democratic        132         90        222

Republican         92         69        161

Conservative          4          4          8

Working Families         1          2          3

Independence         16         12         28

Blank-No Party         44         55         99

DO NOT USE          2          2          4

DO NOT USE          0          2          2

       291        236        527Totals

     1,296      1,196      2,492Ward Totals

     1,296      1,196      2,492

Mt. Morris Totals

TEAM SQL Version 5.6.3 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: NLL Station: BOEPC100
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 8:05 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

North Dansville (010)

District 001

Democratic        110         81        191

Republican        165        140        305

Conservative          4          3          7

Working Families         3          0          3

Independence         16         20         36

OTH-LBT          0          3          3

Blank-No Party         54         59        113

DO NOT USE          6          1          7

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

DO NOT USE          2          0          2

       360        308        668Totals

District 002

Democratic         82         65        147

Republican        115        102        217

Conservative          7          7         14

Working Families         1          2          3

Independence          4         12         16

Green          1          2          3

OTH-LBT          0          2          2

Blank-No Party         45         31         76

DO NOT USE          0          1          1

DO NOT USE          0          1          1

       255        225        480Totals

District 003

Democratic        122         86        208

Republican        155        144        299

Conservative          5          3          8

Independence         13         13         26

Green          0          1          1

OTH-LBT          1          0          1

Blank-No Party         66         40        106

DO NOT USE          0          3          3

DO NOT USE          1          0          1

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

North Dansville (010)

       363        290        653Totals

District 004

Democratic         68         37        105

Republican         85         66        151

Conservative          2          2          4

Working Families         2          1          3

Independence         17          8         25

Green          1          1          2

Blank-No Party         39         34         73

DO NOT USE          1          0          1

       215        149        364Totals

District 005

Democratic         72         49        121

Republican        127        119        246

Conservative          5          3          8

Working Families         1          0          1

Independence         12         11         23

Green          1          0          1

Blank-No Party         37         33         70

DO NOT USE          0          1          1

DO NOT USE          1          2          3

       256        218        474Totals

District 006

Democratic         84         64        148

Republican        150        139        289

Conservative          5          4          9

Working Families         2          1          3

Independence         12         16         28

Green          0          2          2

Blank-No Party         50         45         95

DO NOT USE          5          2          7

OTH-BLANK          1          0          1

DO NOT USE          0          2          2

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

North Dansville (010)

       309        275        584Totals

     1,758      1,465      3,223Ward Totals

     1,758      1,465      3,223

North Dansville Totals

TEAM SQL Version 5.6.3 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: NLL Station: BOEPC100
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 8:05 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Nunda (011)

District 001

Democratic        104         82        186

Republican        206        177        383

Conservative          8          9         17

Working Families         2          0          2

Independence         25         26         51

Green          1          0          1

Blank-No Party         75         57        132

DO NOT USE          1          7          8

OTH-BLANK          1          0          1

DO NOT USE          0          1          1

       423        359        782Totals

District 002

Democratic         60         48        108

Republican        115        106        221

Conservative          5          5         10

Working Families         2          1          3

Independence          9         10         19

Green          0          1          1

Blank-No Party         25         35         60

DO NOT USE          2          0          2

DO NOT USE          2          0          2

       220        206        426Totals

District 003

Democratic         65         46        111

Republican        116        123        239

Conservative          5          5         10

Working Families         3          2          5

Independence         16          9         25

Blank-No Party         36         33         69

DO NOT USE          1          2          3

OTH-FDM          0          1          1

       242        221        463Totals

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Nunda (011)

       885        786      1,671Ward Totals

       885        786      1,671

Nunda Totals

TEAM SQL Version 5.6.3 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.
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 8:05 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Ossian (012)

District 001

Democratic         50         44         94

Republican        142        164        306

Conservative          6          9         15

Working Families         3          1          4

Independence         20         14         34

Green          1          0          1

OTH-LBT          1          0          1

Blank-No Party         32         31         63

DO NOT USE          1          1          2

OTH-BLANK          1          0          1

       257        264        521Totals

       257        264        521Ward Totals

       257        264        521

Ossian Totals

TEAM SQL Version 5.6.3 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: NLL Station: BOEPC100

r_vsttnd
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 8:05 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Portage (013)

District 001

Democratic         63         46        109

Republican        131        131        262

Conservative          4          5          9

Working Families         2          0          2

Independence          7         16         23

Green          0          1          1

Blank-No Party         35         42         77

DO NOT USE          2          0          2

       244        241        485Totals

       244        241        485Ward Totals

       244        241        485

Portage Totals

TEAM SQL Version 5.6.3 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: NLL Station: BOEPC100
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 8:05 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Sparta (014)

District 001

Democratic        100         64        164

Republican        180        179        359

Conservative          7         11         18

Independence         23         16         39

Green          2          2          4

OTH-LBT          3          2          5

Blank-No Party         58         63        121

DO NOT USE          4          2          6

DO NOT USE          2          0          2

       379        339        718Totals

District 002

Democratic         46         32         78

Republican         81         86        167

Conservative          2          6          8

Independence          6          9         15

Green          1          0          1

Blank-No Party         36         37         73

DO NOT USE          0          1          1

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

DO NOT USE          1          0          1

       173        172        345Totals

       552        511      1,063Ward Totals

       552        511      1,063

Sparta Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Springwater (015)

District 001

Democratic         83         64        147

Republican        183        173        356

Conservative         10         13         23

Working Families         3          4          7

Independence         18         31         49

Green          1          0          1

Blank-No Party         76         72        148

DO NOT USE          1          1          2

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

DO NOT USE          0          1          1

       375        360        735Totals

District 002

Democratic         86         66        152

Republican        146        162        308

Conservative          8          7         15

Working Families         1          4          5

Independence         20         13         33

Blank-No Party         66         80        146

DO NOT USE          3          2          5

DO NOT USE          2          1          3

       332        335        667Totals

       707        695      1,402Ward Totals

       707        695      1,402

Springwater Totals
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 8:05 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

West Sparta (016)

District 001

Democratic        100         66        166

Republican        175        184        359

Conservative          9         16         25

Working Families         0          1          1

Independence         24         18         42

Green          1          1          2

OTH-LBT          1          0          1

Blank-No Party         64         67        131

DO NOT USE          4          1          5

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

DO NOT USE          2          2          4

       380        357        737Totals

       380        357        737Ward Totals

       380        357        737

West Sparta Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

York (017)

District 001

Democratic        107         81        188

Republican        173        179        352

Conservative          8          8         16

Working Families         4          2          6

Independence         21         13         34

Green          3          2          5

Blank-No Party         89         80        169

DO NOT USE          3          3          6

       408        368        776Totals

District 002

Democratic        150        117        267

Republican        128        127        255

Conservative          4         10         14

Working Families         4          5          9

Independence         17         15         32

Green          0          1          1

Blank-No Party         83         83        166

DO NOT USE          4          3          7

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

       390        362        752Totals

District 003

Democratic         95         82        177

Republican        126        128        254

Conservative          7         11         18

Working Families         1          0          1

Independence         12         11         23

Blank-No Party         71         90        161

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

DO NOT USE          0          2          2

       312        325        637Totals

     1,110      1,055      2,165Ward Totals

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

York (017)

     1,110      1,055      2,165

York Totals
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